CURVY SOLID Ballpen

Nad mdged or type unknown

CURVY SOLID BALLPEN WITH SOLID COLOURED BARREL.

COMMODITY CODE

LEAD TIME

PRINT AREA

SIZE

WIDTH

WEIGHT

PACKAGING CARTON INNER
QUANTITY

PACKAGING PALLET QUANTITY

PACKAGING EXPORTCATON

96081099

15-20 days

Next to clip, Clip

One size

13.5

12

150

43200

Quantity 1200, Width 32, Length 32,
Height 32, WeightNet 14.5, WeightGross
14.5



